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Machinery Movers SurplusInventory Liquidation

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 55:00pm CT Auction Closes: Wed, Jun 14 2:00pm CT
Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Framed Phil Ponder Print 0032 Assortment of Eye Bolts

0002 Assortment of Office Supplies 0033 Assortment of Miscellaneous Hardware

0003 (3) Brother MFC Fax/Scan/Copy Machines 0034 Pair of Hammer Tackers and Shears

0035 Retractable Assist
0004 Assortment of Dell Computer Monitors & 0036 Assortment of Hardware with Organizer

Keyboards
& | 0037 PS| Guage
0005 32" Flatscreen T.V. with VHS/DVD Player i i
0038 (8) 3/4" Bearings by McGill
0006 Internet Modem & Router _ _
, 0039 Assortment of Hardware with Organizer
0007 Sentry Safe with Key
0040 Assortment of Knee Pads
0008 Presshoard Desk
0009 Drafting Table 0041 Lable Maker by Dymo
g 0042 9/16 Nylon Threaded Nuts
0010 Assortment of Trash Cans _
_ 0043 Hanging Door Hardware
0011 Contents of Cabinet o
_ _ 0044 (5) Metal Grinding Wheels
0012 Smoothie Maker by Ignite
0045 (3) Propane Burner Stands

0013 Assortment of Home Decor Items .
_ _ 0046 Measuring Wheel by Rolatape
0014 Set of Framed Pictures & Mirror )
0047 (13) 96" Tube Lights

0015 Microwave by GoldStar 0048 Makita Hammer Drill

0016 Dishwasher by Kenmore i
0049 Vintage Camera by Cannon

0017 Range by Kenmore _
. 0050 Assortment of Paint Rollers
0018 Refrigerator by Kenmore
0051 UV Dose Meter

0019 JVC Compact C t Syst
ompact Component System 0052 Bushnell Rifle Scope

0020 Key Way Set
& . ¥ . . . 0053 Scale by Fairbanks
0021 Walkie Talkies & Charging Station _
0054 (3) Welding Helmets

0022 RS8 Collets .
. 0057 Over the Shoe Work Boots Size 9
0023 Standard U.S. Mailbox
0058 Grease Gun

0024 Assortment of Christmas Supplies
PP 0059 2500 Series Side Mirror (GM) with Badland

0025 Pair of Fans Winches Wireless Winch Control
0026 Dual Pedestal Table 0060 Hunting Blind

0027 Electric Heater by Salamander 0061 8 Standard Garage Door

0028 Metal Cutting Miter Saw 0062 Assortment of Doors

0029 Metal Cutting Miter Saw 0063 Interior Paint

0030 Tripod Stand with Helmets 0064 Electric Chain Saw with Extra Chains
0031 Assortment of Couplers & Fittings 0065 Metal Stand
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Lot

0066
0067
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

4" x 6" Pipe Clamps

Threaded Couplers

2" Double Union Ball Valves

Threaded Couplers and Pipe Fittings
Compact 7" Tile Cutting Wet Saw

(4) Caster Wheels

Cable Spool & Accessories

Tool Box with Contents on Caster Cart

1/2 Ton Safety Lug Wrap-a-Round Trolly by
Saginaw

Balancer / Retractor

Pneumatic Paint Sprayer

Heavy Duty Extension Cord

Electrical Grinder

Dual Station Grinder / Buffer Wheel
Oversized Socket Set

Assortment of Hardware and Container
Approx. (20) 4' Tube Lights

Towel Rack by Delta

Garden Hose on Retractable Mounting Station
Contents of Truck Box

Truck Box by Lund

Electric Air Compressor by Central Pnuematic
Assortment of Pipe Fittings

Assortment of Screws

Angle Grinder 4.5"

Jig Saw by Skil

Electric Drill by Black & Decker

Pneumatic Cylinders

Archery Target

Gas Powered Hand Held Blower by McCulloch
(3) CB Antennas

Assortment of Fiberglass Pipe Insulation
Assortment of ArmaFlex Foam Pipe Insulation
String Trimmer by Shindaiwa

Manua Hydraulic Pumps

5500LBS Capacity Pallet Jack by RoughNeck
Boat Anchor

Boat Anchor

Boat Anchor

Banding Machine

(3) Load Lock Cargo Bars

Assortment of Copper Wire

Lot

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151

02/20/26 11:53:07

Title

Pallet of Brackets and Miscellaneous Hardware
Pallet of Flextral 200 PSI 2" Hose

Pallet of Brackets and Miscellaneous Hardware
Assortment of Fuel Containers and Cooler
Hot Stick Power Cord Tool

Pneumatic Pump

Web Roll of Gloss Text Paper
Assortment of Gardening Supplies & Lubricants
Dome Mirror

Animal Carrying Case & Condo
Compressed Air Storage Tank

Pneumatic Air Gun & Hand Tools

Spool of Rubber Hose

Bench-Top Shop Vice

Fire Extinguishers

Construction Vehicle Light Bar

Barrel Dolly

Contents of Job Box

Job Box

Pneumatic Pump with Hose by ARO

(3) Pressure Washing Wands

Skeet Shooting Launch Station

Hot Water Pressure Washer by ALKTA
Lifting Bar

Forklift by Clark

Adjustable Construction Lights on Tripod
Pipe Vice

Electric Drill by Black & Decker

Electric Drill by Craftsman

Electric Drill & Rotary Saw

(2) Electric Sanders

Electric Grinder

Electric Drill by Rockwell

Electric Jig Saw

Electric Sanders

Pneumatic Sander

Electric Drills

Electric Sheer

Electric Jig Saw

Pneumatic Grinding Wheel

90 Degree Elbow Drill

Rigging Straps

Assortment of Hoses on Pallet
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Lot

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170
0171
0172
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

Title

Assortment of Hoses on Pallet
Assortment of Couplers & Fittings

(2) Portable Parts Washers

Ratchet & Rigging Straps

Rigging Straps

Rigging Straps

Rigging Straps

Rigging Straps

Assortment of Electrical Couplings
Miscellaneous Hardware & Lighting
Unastrut Pipe Straps & Other Hardware
Temperature Guages, Couplers & Fittings
Fittings & Valves

Flange Kits, Fittings, Valves Etc.
Assortment of Rope and Twine
Assortment of Chains

Portable AC Unit by PloarCool

Flexcor Wire Mesh Strain Release Grip by Pass
and Seymour

Scrap Sheet Metal

Oxygen / Acetylene Tanks

Welding Blankets

Metal Rack

Metal Cage

Commercia Sink

Commercia Kitchen Exhaust Hood by Hoodz
Commercia Kitchen Exhaust Hood by Hoodz
Commercia Kitchen Exhaust Hood by Hoodz
Contents of Rack

Assortment of Pipes from Both Racks
Assortment of Copper Pipe

Industrial Gray Shelving

Commercia Kitchen Exhaust Hood by Hoodz
Portable AC Unit by Port-a-Cool

Commercia Kitchen Exhaust Hood by Hoodz
Industrial Gray Shelving

Shelf & Contents

Shelf & Contents

Shelf & Contents

Filing Cabinet With Shelf & Contents

Filing Cabinet

Assortment of Paint Supplies

Assortment of Automotive Cleaning Supplies

3/6

Lot

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0216
0218
0219
0220
0221

0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

02/20/26 11:53:07

Title

Water Dispenser

Industrial Lathe

DoAll Bandsaw

Assortment of Toner Cartridges
Transformers

Transformer

Ratchet Straps

Set of Forks

Pallet Wrapping Machine by Vestil
480 Volt Surface Grinder

Drying Oven by Lindberg/Blue
Waders by Lacross

Air Storage Tank

Eaton Rotary Screw Air Compressor
Assortment of Hand Tools & Sprayers
Plastic Ramp & Shoring Poles

Shelf & Contents

Radio & CD Player by RCA

Pop Up Tent from Academy Sports
Assortment of Trash Cans
Assortment of Chairs

Surface Hardner & Patchcrete

Ice & Snow Melt

Karcher 6 HP 1900 PSI Pressure Washer

Automotive Creeper & Assortment of Other
Shop Items

Rack Stand

Fax, Scanner, Copier & Printer by Brother
Fiberglass Insulation & Other Materias
Metal Rack

Barrel Dally

2 Sided Tape & Dispensers

Assortment of Tireson Pallet
Compressed Air Storage Tank

Cooker on Trailer

Fuel Tank

Wooden Shelving

Assortment of Lumber

Rumber Trailer Flooring

Spreader Beam

(2) Pieces of Granet

Hydraulic Dock Leveler

Trash Compactor by Ram Jet
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Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253

0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260

0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279

Title

Trash Compactor by Ram Jet

5th Wheel Hitch

Metal Storage Box

Hydraulic Wench

Forklift by Hyster, 5200 LBS Capacity
Metal Forms

Forklift by Clark Parts Machine

Yard Dog Forklift by Clark

Industrial Pallet Racking

Forklift by Yale Parts Machine

John Deere Multi-Terrain Loader Model CT322
Chain Ratchets

(3) 55 Gallon Drums of Lubricant
Sony Boom Box

Electric Drill by Dewalt with Wayne 1/2HP
Utility Pump

Assortment of Air Hoses & AC Guage
Assortment of Tools

Upper Section of Tool Chest by Craftsman
Lower Section of Tool Chest by Craftsman
Assortment of Alan Wrenches

Chain Hoist

Air Hose Assembly with Storage Tank &
Cabinet on Casters

Dewalt Sawzall, Torque Wrench & Multiplier
Shop Art

Shop Light

Transformer & Cabinet

Chain Hoist by Jet

C.M. Lonestar Chain Hoist

Headache Rack for Commercial Truck
Section of Lockers

Section of Lockers

Section of Lockers

Wire Rope

Wire Rope

Section of Lockers

Assortment of All Thread Rods

Steel Caster Cart

Fiberglass & Foam Pipe Insulation

(4) Heavy Duty Swivel Casters

(4) Heavy Duty Stationary Casters

(4) Heavy Duty Stationary Casters

Lot

0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
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Title

Fiberglass Ladder by Brute

1 Ton Chain Hoist by Harrington Peerless
Filing Cabinet

Chair & Table

Trash Can on Casters with Snow Shovel
Solid Wood Shelf

Industrial Pallet Racking

(2) Spools of Rubber Hose

Heavy Duty Tow Hitch

Tires 255/70R/22.5

Weather Guard Tool Box & Contents
Ceiling Tiles& Grid 24" x 24"

Banding Machine

Assortment of Hoses & Welding Hoods
Assortment of Hoses, Retractable Station
(2) Tires

Assortment of Lumber

Truck Tires

(2) Electric Blowers by Dayton

Electric Disconnect Box

Shop Vacuum

Electric Motor

Three Phase Transformer Box by Komori
Assortment of PV C Pipe Fittings

Set of Forklift Forks

Skid of 22" Boxes

Portable AC Unit

Pallet of Wire Rope

Pallet of Lumber

Pallet Jack by Crown

Industrial Drill Press

Shelf & Contents

Industrail Shelving Rack

Chain Link Gate Section

Excel 5HP Compressor

Collection of Wood Working Magazines
Vintage Stencil Machine by Marsh
Press Break

Retractable Air Hose Station

Synthetic Lubricant

(7) 5 Gallon Buckets of Gear Qil
Retractable Extension Cord Assembly
Retractable Extension Cord Assembly
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Lot

0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0355
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466

Title

Lights & Sprayer

Set of GM Wheels & Tires
Assortment of Construction Supplies
Shop Vac by Hawkeye

(3) Sheets of Plywood

Fire Blanket in Case

(3) 5 Galllon Buckets Compressor Fluid
Big Rig Starters

Assortment of Shop Supplies

(2) Sets of Frogg Toggs

Air Cylinder & Assortment of Bolts
Assortment of Pots & Pans

Squirrel Traps

Squirrel Traps

Steel Cage

Animal Cage

Animal Cage

Holding Cage

Coyote Trap

Insulation

Tool Set

Rolls of Metal Sheeting

Chevrolet 3500 Series Commercia Van
Vanity Cabinet

Turtle Trap

Pallet of 1.5" Firehose

5K Wire Tiesfor Rebar

Y ae Forklift

Seed Sower by Agri-Fab

Trolly System for Agricultural Application
Everlast Punching Bag

Pair of Altec Broadcast Speakers
Pair of Twin Day Beds

(5) Stainless Steel Sinks

(9) Porcelain Sinks

Lighting Fixture

(4) Deer Stands

Storage Tank & Blower

Old Town Canoe Discovery 16' 9"
Lockers

Tilt Trailer

Parts Washing Station

Motorcycle Ramp

5/6

Lot

0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0500
0501
0502
0503

02/20/26 11:53:07

Title

(2) Plows, Horse Drawn

Small Trailer

Pallet of Windows

John Deere Riding Mower & Push Mower
Grader Box by Bush Hog

Single Disc Attachment

Dual Disc Attachment

Scallop Disc Attachment

Set of BMW M Series Rims

Ford F150 Passenger Fender 2004-2008
Nerf Bars for Regular Cab Full Sized Truck
Tow Hitch Receiver with 2" Ball

Bull Bar for Full Size Truck
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Friday, June 16, 2017, from 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buver's Premium: Thereis a10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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