

Machinery Movers Surplus Inventory Liquidation

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 5 5:00pm CT

Auction Closes: Wed, Jun 14 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title
0001	Framed Phil Ponder Print
0002	Assortment of Office Supplies
0003	(3) Brother MFC Fax/Scan/Copy Machines
0004	Assortment of Dell Computer Monitors & Keyboards
0005	32" Flatscreen T.V. with VHS/DVD Player
0006	Internet Modem & Router
0007	Sentry Safe with Key
0008	Pressboard Desk
0009	Drafting Table
0010	Assortment of Trash Cans
0011	Contents of Cabinet
0012	Smoothie Maker by Ignite
0013	Assortment of Home Decor Items
0014	Set of Framed Pictures & Mirror
0015	Microwave by GoldStar
0016	Dishwasher by Kenmore
0017	Range by Kenmore
0018	Refrigerator by Kenmore
0019	JVC Compact Component System
0020	Key Way Set
0021	Walkie Talkies & Charging Station
0022	R8 Collets
0023	Standard U.S. Mailbox
0024	Assortment of Christmas Supplies
0025	Pair of Fans
0026	Dual Pedestal Table
0027	Electric Heater by Salamander
0028	Metal Cutting Miter Saw
0029	Metal Cutting Miter Saw
0030	Tripod Stand with Helmets
0031	Assortment of Couplers & Fittings

Lot	Title
0032	Assortment of Eye Bolts
0033	Assortment of Miscellaneous Hardware
0034	Pair of Hammer Tackers and Shears
0035	Retractable Assist
0036	Assortment of Hardware with Organizer
0037	PSI Guage
0038	(8) 3/4" Bearings by McGill
0039	Assortment of Hardware with Organizer
0040	Assortment of Knee Pads
0041	Lable Maker by Dymo
0042	9/16 Nylon Threaded Nuts
0043	Hanging Door Hardware
0044	(5) Metal Grinding Wheels
0045	(3) Propane Burner Stands
0046	Measuring Wheel by Rolatape
0047	(13) 96" Tube Lights
0048	Makita Hammer Drill
0049	Vintage Camera by Cannon
0050	Assortment of Paint Rollers
0051	UV Dose Meter
0052	Bushnell Rifle Scope
0053	Scale by Fairbanks
0054	(3) Welding Helmets
0057	Over the Shoe Work Boots Size 9
0058	Grease Gun
0059	2500 Series Side Mirror (GM) with Badland Winches Wireless Winch Control
0060	Hunting Blind
0061	8' Standard Garage Door
0062	Assortment of Doors
0063	Interior Paint
0064	Electric Chain Saw with Extra Chains
0065	Metal Stand

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0066	4" x 6" Pipe Clamps	0109	Pallet of Brackets and Miscellaneous Hardware
0067	Threaded Couplers	0110	Pallet of Flextral 200 PSI 2" Hose
0069	2" Double Union Ball Valves	0111	Pallet of Brackets and Miscellaneous Hardware
0070	Threaded Couplers and Pipe Fittings	0112	Assortment of Fuel Containers and Cooler
0071	Compact 7" Tile Cutting Wet Saw	0113	Hot Stick Power Cord Tool
0072	(4) Caster Wheels	0114	Pneumatic Pump
0073	Cable Spool & Accessories	0115	Web Roll of Gloss Text Paper
0074	Tool Box with Contents on Caster Cart	0116	Assortment of Gardening Supplies & Lubricants
0075	1/2 Ton Safety Lug Wrap-a-Round Trolley by Saginaw	0117	Dome Mirror
0076	Balancer / Retractor	0118	Animal Carrying Case & Condo
0077	Pneumatic Paint Sprayer	0119	Compressed Air Storage Tank
0078	Heavy Duty Extension Cord	0120	Pneumatic Air Gun & Hand Tools
0079	Electrical Grinder	0121	Spool of Rubber Hose
0080	Dual Station Grinder / Buffer Wheel	0122	Bench-Top Shop Vice
0081	Oversized Socket Set	0123	Fire Extinguishers
0082	Assortment of Hardware and Container	0124	Construction Vehicle Light Bar
0083	Approx. (20) 4' Tube Lights	0125	Barrel Dolly
0084	Towel Rack by Delta	0126	Contents of Job Box
0085	Garden Hose on Retractable Mounting Station	0127	Job Box
0086	Contents of Truck Box	0128	Pneumatic Pump with Hose by ARO
0087	Truck Box by Lund	0129	(3) Pressure Washing Wands
0088	Electric Air Compressor by Central Pneumatic	0130	Skeet Shooting Launch Station
0089	Assortment of Pipe Fittings	0131	Hot Water Pressure Washer by ALKTA
0090	Assortment of Screws	0132	Lifting Bar
0091	Angle Grinder 4.5"	0133	Forklift by Clark
0092	Jig Saw by Skil	0134	Adjustable Construction Lights on Tripod
0093	Electric Drill by Black & Decker	0135	Pipe Vice
0094	Pneumatic Cylinders	0136	Electric Drill by Black & Decker
0095	Archery Target	0137	Electric Drill by Craftsman
0096	Gas Powered Hand Held Blower by McCulloch	0138	Electric Drill & Rotary Saw
0097	(3) CB Antennas	0139	(2) Electric Sanders
0098	Assortment of Fiberglass Pipe Insulation	0140	Electric Grinder
0099	Assortment of ArmaFlex Foam Pipe Insulation	0141	Electric Drill by Rockwell
0100	String Trimmer by Shindaiwa	0142	Electric Jig Saw
0101	Manual Hydraulic Pumps	0143	Electric Sanders
0102	5500LBS Capacity Pallet Jack by RoughNeck	0144	Pneumatic Sander
0103	Boat Anchor	0145	Electric Drills
0104	Boat Anchor	0146	Electric Sheer
0105	Boat Anchor	0147	Electric Jig Saw
0106	Banding Machine	0148	Pneumatic Grinding Wheel
0107	(3) Load Lock Cargo Bars	0149	90 Degree Elbow Drill
0108	Assortment of Copper Wire	0150	Rigging Straps
		0151	Assortment of Hoses on Pallet

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0152	Assortment of Hoses on Pallet	0195	Water Dispenser
0153	Assortment of Couplers & Fittings	0196	Industrial Lathe
0154	(2) Portable Parts Washers	0197	DoAll Bandsaw
0155	Ratchet & Rigging Straps	0198	Assortment of Toner Cartridges
0156	Rigging Straps	0199	Transformers
0157	Rigging Straps	0200	Transformer
0158	Rigging Straps	0201	Ratchet Straps
0159	Rigging Straps	0202	Set of Forks
0160	Assortment of Electrical Couplings	0203	Pallet Wrapping Machine by Vestil
0161	Miscellaneous Hardware & Lighting	0204	480 Volt Surface Grinder
0162	Unastrut Pipe Straps & Other Hardware	0205	Drying Oven by Lindberg/Blue
0163	Temperature Guages, Couplers & Fittings	0206	Waders by Lacross
0164	Fittings & Valves	0207	Air Storage Tank
0165	Flange Kits, Fittings, Valves Etc.	0208	Eaton Rotary Screw Air Compressor
0166	Assortment of Rope and Twine	0209	Assortment of Hand Tools & Sprayers
0167	Assortment of Chains	0210	Plastic Ramp & Shoring Poles
0168	Portable AC Unit by PloarCool	0211	Shelf & Contents
0169	Flexcor Wire Mesh Strain Release Grip by Pass and Seymour	0212	Radio & CD Player by RCA
0170	Scrap Sheet Metal	0213	Pop Up Tent from Academy Sports
0171	Oxygen / Acetylene Tanks	0214	Assortment of Trash Cans
0172	Welding Blankets	0216	Assortment of Chairs
0174	Metal Rack	0218	Surface Hardner & Patchcrete
0175	Metal Cage	0219	Ice & Snow Melt
0176	Commercial Sink	0220	Karcher 6 HP 1900 PSI Pressure Washer
0177	Commercial Kitchen Exhaust Hood by Hoodz	0221	Automotive Creeper & Assortment of Other Shop Items
0178	Commercial Kitchen Exhaust Hood by Hoodz	0222	Rack Stand
0179	Commercial Kitchen Exhaust Hood by Hoodz	0223	Fax, Scanner, Copier & Printer by Brother
0180	Contents of Rack	0224	Fiberglass Insulation & Other Materials
0181	Assortment of Pipes from Both Racks	0225	Metal Rack
0182	Assortment of Copper Pipe	0226	Barrel Dolly
0183	Industrial Gray Shelving	0227	2 Sided Tape & Dispensers
0184	Commercial Kitchen Exhaust Hood by Hoodz	0228	Assortment of Tires on Pallet
0185	Portable AC Unit by Port-a-Cool	0229	Compressed Air Storage Tank
0186	Commercial Kitchen Exhaust Hood by Hoodz	0230	Cooker on Trailer
0187	Industrial Gray Shelving	0231	Fuel Tank
0188	Shelf & Contents	0232	Wooden Shelving
0189	Shelf & Contents	0233	Assortment of Lumber
0190	Shelf & Contents	0234	Rumber Trailer Flooring
0191	Filing Cabinet With Shelf & Contents	0235	Spreader Beam
0192	Filing Cabinet	0236	(2) Pieces of Granet
0193	Assortment of Paint Supplies	0237	Hydraulic Dock Leveler
0194	Assortment of Automotive Cleaning Supplies	0238	Trash Compactor by Ram Jet

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0239	Trash Compactor by Ram Jet	0280	Fiberglass Ladder by Brute
0240	5th Wheel Hitch	0281	1 Ton Chain Hoist by Harrington Peerless
0241	Metal Storage Box	0282	Filing Cabinet
0242	Hydraulic Wench	0283	Chair & Table
0243	Forklift by Hyster, 5200 LBS Capacity	0284	Trash Can on Casters with Snow Shovel
0244	Metal Forms	0285	Solid Wood Shelf
0245	Forklift by Clark Parts Machine	0286	Industrial Pallet Racking
0246	Yard Dog Forklift by Clark	0287	(2) Spools of Rubber Hose
0247	Industrial Pallet Racking	0288	Heavy Duty Tow Hitch
0248	Forklift by Yale Parts Machine	0289	Tires 255/70R/22.5
0249	John Deere Multi-Terrain Loader Model CT322	0290	Weather Guard Tool Box & Contents
0250	Chain Ratchets	0291	Ceiling Tiles & Grid 24" x 24"
0251	(3) 55 Gallon Drums of Lubricant	0292	Banding Machine
0252	Sony Boom Box	0293	Assortment of Hoses & Welding Hoods
0253	Electric Drill by Dewalt with Wayne 1/2HP Utility Pump	0294	Assortment of Hoses, Retractable Station
0254	Assortment of Air Hoses & AC Gauge	0295	(2) Tires
0255	Assortment of Tools	0296	Assortment of Lumber
0256	Upper Section of Tool Chest by Craftsman	0297	Truck Tires
0257	Lower Section of Tool Chest by Craftsman	0299	(2) Electric Blowers by Dayton
0258	Assortment of Alan Wrenches	0300	Electric Disconnect Box
0259	Chain Hoist	0301	Shop Vacuum
0260	Air Hose Assembly with Storage Tank & Cabinet on Casters	0302	Electric Motor
0261	Dewalt Sawzall, Torque Wrench & Multiplier	0303	Three Phase Transformer Box by Komori
0262	Shop Art	0304	Assortment of PVC Pipe Fittings
0263	Shop Light	0305	Set of Forklift Forks
0264	Transformer & Cabinet	0306	Skid of 22" Boxes
0265	Chain Hoist by Jet	0307	Portable AC Unit
0266	C.M. Lonestar Chain Hoist	0308	Pallet of Wire Rope
0267	Headache Rack for Commercial Truck	0309	Pallet of Lumber
0268	Section of Lockers	0310	Pallet Jack by Crown
0269	Section of Lockers	0311	Industrial Drill Press
0270	Section of Lockers	0312	Shelf & Contents
0271	Wire Rope	0313	Industrial Shelving Rack
0272	Wire Rope	0314	Chain Link Gate Section
0273	Section of Lockers	0315	Excel 5HP Compressor
0274	Assortment of All Thread Rods	0316	Collection of Wood Working Magazines
0275	Steel Caster Cart	0317	Vintage Stencil Machine by Marsh
0276	Fiberglass & Foam Pipe Insulation	0318	Press Break
0277	(4) Heavy Duty Swivel Casters	0319	Retractable Air Hose Station
0278	(4) Heavy Duty Stationary Casters	0320	Synthetic Lubricant
0279	(4) Heavy Duty Stationary Casters	0321	(7) 5 Gallon Buckets of Gear Oil
		0322	Retractable Extension Cord Assembly
		0323	Retractable Extension Cord Assembly

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0324	Lights & Sprayer	0467	(2) Plows, Horse Drawn
0325	Set of GM Wheels & Tires	0468	Small Trailer
0326	Assortment of Construction Supplies	0469	Pallet of Windows
0327	Shop Vac by Hawkeye	0470	John Deere Riding Mower & Push Mower
0328	(3) Sheets of Plywood	0471	Grader Box by Bush Hog
0329	Fire Blanket in Case	0472	Single Disc Attachment
0330	(3) 5 Gallon Buckets Compressor Fluid	0473	Dual Disc Attachment
0331	Big Rig Starters	0474	Scallop Disc Attachment
0332	Assortment of Shop Supplies	0475	Set of BMW M Series Rims
0333	(2) Sets of Frogg Toggs	0500	Ford F150 Passenger Fender 2004-2008
0335	Air Cylinder & Assortment of Bolts	0501	Nerf Bars for Regular Cab Full Sized Truck
0336	Assortment of Pots & Pans	0502	Tow Hitch Receiver with 2" Ball
0337	Squirrel Traps	0503	Bull Bar for Full Size Truck
0338	Squirrel Traps		
0339	Steel Cage		
0340	Animal Cage		
0341	Animal Cage		
0342	Holding Cage		
0343	Coyote Trap		
0344	Insulation		
0345	Tool Set		
0346	Rolls of Metal Sheeting		
0347	Chevrolet 3500 Series Commercial Van		
0348	Vanity Cabinet		
0349	Turtle Trap		
0350	Pallet of 1.5" Firehose		
0351	5K Wire Ties for Rebar		
0355	Yale Forklift		
0452	Seed Sower by Agri-Fab		
0453	Trolley System for Agricultural Application		
0454	Everlast Punching Bag		
0455	Pair of Altec Broadcast Speakers		
0456	Pair of Twin Day Beds		
0457	(5) Stainless Steel Sinks		
0458	(9) Porcelain Sinks		
0459	Lighting Fixture		
0460	(4) Deer Stands		
0461	Storage Tank & Blower		
0462	Old Town Canoe Discovery 16' 9"		
0463	Lockers		
0464	Tilt Trailer		
0465	Parts Washing Station		
0466	Motorcycle Ramp		

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com))

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[A \\$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \\$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \\$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.](#)

[Removal: Friday, June 16, 2017, from 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM](#)

[Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.](#)

[If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please \[CLICK HERE\]\(#\) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.](#)

[Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.](#)

[Buyer's Premium:](#) There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

[470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](#)
mclemoreauction.com